
 
 

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE OF EVENTS – July 2018 to July 2019 
 

 
 

DRAFT BOARD AGENDA 
ITEMS DEADLINE  

(12:00 p.m.) 

 

STAFF MEETING 

 FINAL BOARD REPORTS 
& LETTER DEADLINE  

(12:00 P.M.) 

  
DATE TO POST 

AGENDA 

 

BOARD MEETING DATE 

 

MEETING LOCATION 

           
Friday, July 15, 2018  Monday, June 18, 2018  Monday, July 2, 2018  Thursday, July 5, 2018  Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

(Annual Meeting) 
 Educational Services Center 

           

Thursday, July 19, 2018  Tuesday, July 24, 2018  Wed., August 1, 2018  Friday, August 3, 2018  Wed., August 8, 2018  Educational Services Center 

           

Thursday, August, 16, 2018  Tuesday, August 21, 2018  Wed., September 5, 2018  Friday, September 7, 2018  Wed., September 12. 2018  L. A. City College  

           

Thursday, September 13, 2018  Tuesday, September 18, 2018  Wed., October 3, 2018  Friday, October 5, 2018  Wed., October 10, 2018  L. A. Southwest College 

           

Thursday, October 18, 2018  Tuesday, October 23, 2018  Wed., November 7, 2018  Friday, November 9, 2018  Wed., November 14. 2018  L. A. Mission College 

           

Thursday, November 15, 2018  Tuesday, November 20, 2018  Wed., December 5, 2018  Friday, December 7, 2018  Wed., December 12, 2018  West L. A. College 

           

Thursday, December 6, 2018  Tuesday, December 11, 2018  Wed., January 2, 2019  Friday, January 4, 2019  Wed., January 9, 2019  East L. A. College 

           

Thursday, January 17, 2019  Tuesday, January 22, 2019  Wed., January 30, 2019  Friday, February 1, 2019  Wed., February 6, 2019  L. A. Harbor College 

           

Thursday, February 14, 2019  Tuesday, February 19, 2019  Wed., February 27, 2019   Friday, March 1, 2019  Wed., March 6, 2019  L. A. Trade-Technical College 

           

Thursday, March 14, 2019  Tuesday, March 19, 2019  Wed., March 27, 2019  Friday, March 29, 2019  Wed., April 3, 2019   L. A. Valley College 

           

Thursday, April 11, 2019  Tuesday, April 16, 2019  Wed., April 24, 2019  Friday, April 26, 2019  Wed., May 1, 2019   L. A. Pierce College 

           

Wednesday, May 16, 2019*  Tuesday, May 21, 2019  Wed., May 29, 2019  Friday, May 31, 2019  Wed., June 5, 2019   Educational Services Center 

           

Thursday, June 13, 2019  Tuesday, June 18, 2019  Tuesday, July 2, 2019*  Wednesday, July 3, 2019*  Wed., July 10, 2019 
(Annual Meeting) 

 Educational Services Center 

*Boxed areas denote exceptions to the standard deadlines    

    


